Medium Industrial
CGJ SERIES   Single Bolt Hole
100mm, 125mm
TYPE CODE
WHEEL
DIAMETER
(MM)
TYRE
WIDTH
WHEEL TYPE BEARING
TYPE
BOLT HOLE
SIZE
CAPACITY HEIGHT
(MM)
BOLT HOLE CGJBRR100BH 100 32
RUBBER
ROLLER 12.7mm (standard) 150kg 129
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGJBRR100BHTB 100 32 ROLLER 12.7mm (standard) 150kg 129
BOLT HOLE CGJBRR125BH 125 32 ROLLER 12.7mm (standard) 180kg 155
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGJBRR125BHTB 125 32 ROLLER 12.7mm (standard) 180kg 155
BOLT HOLE CGJPUR100BH 100 32
URETHANE
ROLLER 12.7mm (standard) 300kg 129
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGJPUR100BHTB 100 32 ROLLER 12.7mm (standard) 300kg 129
BOLT HOLE CGJPUR125BH 125 38 ROLLER 12.7mm (standard) 300kg 155
BOLT HOLE / BRAKE CGJPUR125BHTB 125 38 ROLLER 12.7mm (standard) 300kg 155
• Robust pressed metal castor, heavy gauge frame
• Available in Urethane and Blue Rubber
• Roller Bearing Centre
• Red plastic brake pedal
• Suitable for warehouse trolleys, mobile racks and
   display equipment.
• Wider range of uses due to weight carrying
   capabilities
• Can be fixed with wide range of fittings
   (See fittings section)
Note: 16mm Bolt hole and Bolt hole brake available.
Capacity: 150 - 300KG per castor
Tel: (03) 9359 2955    Tel: (03) 9359 4355    www.castorsgalore.com.au    Castors Galore General Bearing & Industrial Supplies10